
HAPPY TO HELP YOU



WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION 
SALES PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

Mark Rogers
General Sales Manager

+44 7425 311 902 
mark.rogers@tvh.com

Hans-Olov Blom
Regional Manager Northern Europe

+46 534 622 01 
hob@tvh.com

Dorothy Douchy
Area Sales Manager – Based in Belgium

+44 2476 585 030 
+32 479 90 29 74

dorothy.douchy@tvh.com

Emmy Desseyn
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 030
emmy.desseyn@tvh.com

Andy Henry
Area Sales Manager – Based in the UK

+44 2476 585 000
+44 7515 882 833

andy.henry@tvh.com

Peter James Richards
Internal Sales Advisor  
Attachments & Handling Equipment

+44 2476 585 047
peter.james.richards@tvh.com

Inge Cosaert
Credit Controller

inge.cosaert@tvh.com

Vanessa De Bliquy
Sr. Internal Sales Advisor  
Industrial Equipment

+44 2476 585 034
vanessa.de.bliquy@tvh.com

Cara Gerard
Internal Sales Advisor 
Industrial Equipment

+44 2476 585 034
cara.gerard@tvh.com

Jens Vanderbeke
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 030
jens.vanderbeke@tvh.com

Siel Lareu
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 030
siel.lareu@tvh.com

Debby Olieu
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 030
debbie.olieu@tvh.com

Mike Boylan
Finance Manager UK

mike.boylan@tvh.com

Julie Vermeersch
Sr. Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 030
julie.vermeersch@tvh.com

Maarten Windey
Sr. Internal Sales Advisor  
Industrial Equipment

+44 2476 585 034
maarten.windey@tvh.com

FINANCE DEPARTMENT



WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION 

WAREHOUSE TVH UK

Adrian Barker
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
adrian.barker@tvh.com

Scott Harper
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
scott.harper@tvh.com

John Weaver
Technical Sales/Purchasing

T +44 2476 585 000
M +44 7990 031 367

john.weaver@tvh.com

Neil Martin
Internal Sales Advisor  
Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
neil.martin@tvh.com

Adrian Hall
Technical Engineer

+44 2476 585 000
adrian.hall@tvh.com

Paul Walters
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
paul.walters@tvh.com

Sien Vermeersch
Internal Sales Advisor  
Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
sien.vermeersch@tvh.com

Billie Selwyn
Internal Sales Advisor  
Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
billie.selwyn@tvh.com

Matt Boyce
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
matt.boyce@tvh.com

Scott Johnson
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
scott.johnson@tvh.com

Gary Palmer

Matthew Wells
UK Technical Team Coordinator

+44 2476 585 000
matthew.wells@tvh.com

Dean Johnson
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

T +44 2476 585 000
M +44 7425 886 217

dean.johnson@tvh.com

Nathan Hawkesford
Internal Sales Advisor  

Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000 
nathan.hawkesford@tvh.com

Lee Feasey
Internal Sales Advisor  
Material Handling

+44 2476 585 000
lee.feasey@tvh.com

Taylor Beamish
Technical Engineer

+44 2476 585 000
taylor.beamish@tvh.com



TVH UK LTD 
Unit 17 • Paragon Way • Exhall • CV7 9QS Coventry • Great Britain
T +44 2476 585 000 • F +44 2476 585 001 • marketing.uk@tvh.com • www.tvh.com

© 03–2021. TVH® is a registered trademark. TVH is a supplier of after-market spare parts and accessories that are suitable for the maintenance and repair of OEM-equipment. All sales are subject to the general and 
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SALES PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

Graham Hughes
National Accounts Manager

United Kingdom

+44 7776 134 653
graham.hughes@tvh.com

Gavin Jones
Regional Sales Manager
Wales, South West

+44 7503 630 416
gavin.jones@tvh.com

David Highway
Regional Sales Manager
South East

+44 7900 694 745
david.highway@tvh.com

Wayne Martin
Regional Sales Manager
East & West Midlands

+44 7500 929 507
wayne.martin@tvh.com

Robert Jamison
Regional Sales Manager
Ireland

+44 7990 031 402
robert.jamison@tvh.com

Andy Davis
National Accounts Manager

Industrial Equipment
United Kingdom

+44 7971 665 070
andy.davis@tvh.com

David Taylor
Regional Sales Manager
Northern

+44 7990 572 756
david.taylor@tvh.com

Andy Bremner
Regional Sales Manager
Scotland

+44 7876 712 060
andy.bremner@tvh.com

Craig Feasey
Regional Sales Manager
East & West Midlands

+44 7584 578 761
craig.feasey@tvh.com
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Ross Beachey
Development Agent 

Hydraulic Attachments

+44 7879 631 809
ross.beachey@tvh.com

+44 2476 585 035
training@tvh.com

TVH ACADEMYE-COMMERCE

+44 2476 585 029
ecommerce@tvh.com


